
 

 
PGY2 Ambulatory Care Pharmacy Residency Preceptors 

 
 

Name Rotation Email 
Margo Bowman, PharmD Pharmacy Administration Projects Margo.bowman@corewellhealth.org  
Alex Carberry, PharmD Cystic Fibrosis Alexandra.Carberry@corewellhealth.org 
Morgan Cole, PharmD Primary Care 426 Michigan Internal Medicine Morgan.cole@corewellhealth.org 
Kaitlyn Craddock, PharmD, BCACP Primary Care West Pavilion Kaitlyn.Craddock@corewellhealth.org 

Primary Care: Precepting 
Teaching, Education, and Dissemination of Knowledge 
Experiences 

Brittany Dillard, PharmD Primary Care Kentwood Brittany.dillard@corewellhealth.org 
Josh Ford, PharmD, BCACP Discharge Lounge Clinic – Service Component Joshua.ford@corewellhealth.org 
Maja Gibbons, PharmD, BCOP Ambulatory Oncology maja.hill@corewellhealth.org 
Christina Inteso, PharmD, BCACP Primary Care 426 Michigan IM FM Peds Christina.inteso@corewellhealth.org 
Emily Jones, PharmD, BCPS Geriatrics Emily.jones1@corewellhealth.org 
Shelby Kelsh, PharmD, BCPS Academia Shelby.kelsh@corewellhealth.org 

Residency Clinic 
Liz Kraus, PharmD Neurology Elizabeth.kraus@corewellhealth.org 
Daniel Langenburg, PharmD, BCACP Longitudinal Primary Care Daniel.langenburg@corewellhealth.org 
Brian Ogrin, PharmD, BCPS Medication Care Coordination Brian.Ogrin@corewellhealth.org 
Sara Ogrin, PharmD, BCDIP Antimicrobial Stewardship - Ambulatory Sara.ogrin@corewellhealth.org 

Amy Pouillon, PharmD Advanced Pharmacy Informatics Amy.pouillon@corewellhealth.org 
Heather Rickle, PharmD, BCACP General Cardiology Heather.rickle@corewellhealth.org 
Beth Twydell, PharmD, BCPS General Cardiology Beth.twydell@corewellhealth.org 
Christie VanDyke, PharmD, BCPS Managed Care: Priority Health Christie.vandyke@priorityhealth.com 
Allison Van Rossum, PharmD, BCPS Medication Use Alison.vanrossum@corewellhealth.org 
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